
Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dutch Coroner COW 121.37 21.81 17.06 17.49 22.13 20.23 22.65

2 Steven Sakadales COP 130.02 21.53 18.61 19.97 19.15 26.55 24.21

3 Jack Sazerac COW 131.44 23.35 22.16 18.93 19.21 20.02 27.77

4 Gunpowder John COW 140.10 20.43 28.94 21.01 21.60 28.17 19.95

5 Sgt. Rhett Brunet COP 142.86 20.29 25.66 24.67 21.69 19.98 30.57

6 Wild Bill Diamond COW 156.45 21.50 21.30 28.52 30.83 23.72 30.58

7 Rawhide Ron COW 161.82 31.64 24.31 33.40 24.96 23.27 24.24

8 M. T. Chambers COW 178.53 27.30 24.12 29.44 20.39 52.78 24.50

9 Deuce Diamondback COW 185.29 22.57 24.08 30.99 46.75 30.66 30.24

10 Ofc. C. Walsleben COP 186.07 27.00 29.51 29.18 26.73 38.50 35.15

11 Cardsharp COW 192.68 33.48 29.94 29.34 32.90 36.94 30.08

12 Trevor Echols COP 207.49 42.88 32.05 42.98 22.68 30.19 36.71

13 Tom Toben COW 218.61 42.90 37.13 31.56 34.84 35.09 37.09

14 LuckyBoy 1911 231.33 58.89 28.12 28.79 41.23 43.51 30.79

15 Mustang Major COW 295.85 70.09 40.61 43.07 48.13 50.48 43.47
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

16 The Maverick COW 313.70 53.17 41.90 64.35 46.82 51.18 56.28

17 Dr Teeth COW 315.22 53.33 40.15 62.60 52.44 64.96 41.74

18 Wandering Bill COW 320.15 36.14 57.72 47.62 56.21 73.17 49.29

19 Dead Eye Doc 1911 352.17 67.22 48.68 45.75 51.13 87.81 51.58

20 Chance Calico 1911 362.29 31.91 38.96 30.64 52.80 57.98 150.00

21 Whynot Earp COW 386.47 77.54 59.22 68.52 65.32 59.83 56.04

22 Wandering Moose COW 395.93 46.39 47.28 102.21 65.70 47.39 86.96

23 Sagebrush Sal 1911 462.90 51.60 158.93 74.01 45.24 50.99 82.13

24 Cotton-Eyed Joel COW 515.97 77.07 79.46 86.03 98.72 82.13 92.56

25 Sam Cantrell COW 557.08 93.02 94.25 135.25 91.99 69.72 72.85
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Category Winners by Time
1911 Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 LuckyBoy 1911 231.33 58.89 28.12 28.79 41.23 43.51 30.79

2 Dead Eye Doc 1911 352.17 67.22 48.68 45.75 51.13 87.81 51.58

3 Chance Calico 1911 362.29 31.91 38.96 30.64 52.80 57.98 150.00

4 Sagebrush Sal 1911 462.90 51.60 158.93 74.01 45.24 50.99 82.13

Cop

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Steven Sakadales COP 130.02 21.53 18.61 19.97 19.15 26.55 24.21

2 Sgt. Rhett Brunet COP 142.86 20.29 25.66 24.67 21.69 19.98 30.57

3 Ofc. C. Walsleben COP 186.07 27.00 29.51 29.18 26.73 38.50 35.15

4 Trevor Echols COP 207.49 42.88 32.05 42.98 22.68 30.19 36.71
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Category Winners by Time
Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dutch Coroner COW 121.37 21.81 17.06 17.49 22.13 20.23 22.65

2 Jack Sazerac COW 131.44 23.35 22.16 18.93 19.21 20.02 27.77

3 Gunpowder John COW 140.10 20.43 28.94 21.01 21.60 28.17 19.95

4 Wild Bill Diamond COW 156.45 21.50 21.30 28.52 30.83 23.72 30.58

5 Rawhide Ron COW 161.82 31.64 24.31 33.40 24.96 23.27 24.24

6 M. T. Chambers COW 178.53 27.30 24.12 29.44 20.39 52.78 24.50

7 Deuce Diamondback COW 185.29 22.57 24.08 30.99 46.75 30.66 30.24

8 Cardsharp COW 192.68 33.48 29.94 29.34 32.90 36.94 30.08

9 Tom Toben COW 218.61 42.90 37.13 31.56 34.84 35.09 37.09

10 Mustang Major COW 295.85 70.09 40.61 43.07 48.13 50.48 43.47

11 The Maverick COW 313.70 53.17 41.90 64.35 46.82 51.18 56.28

12 Dr Teeth COW 315.22 53.33 40.15 62.60 52.44 64.96 41.74

13 Wandering Bill COW 320.15 36.14 57.72 47.62 56.21 73.17 49.29

14 Whynot Earp COW 386.47 77.54 59.22 68.52 65.32 59.83 56.04

15 Wandering Moose COW 395.93 46.39 47.28 102.21 65.70 47.39 86.96
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Category Winners by Time
Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

16 Cotton-Eyed Joel COW 515.97 77.07 79.46 86.03 98.72 82.13 92.56

17 Sam Cantrell COW 557.08 93.02 94.25 135.25 91.99 69.72 72.85
Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.39.2 3.1/3.1



Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 1 - They Shot The Hostage

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Sgt. Rhett Brunet 1 20.29 20.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 2 - Dos Cervezas Por Favor!

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Dutch Coroner 1 17.06 17.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 3 - You Are All Under Arrest!

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Dutch Coroner 1 17.49 17.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 4 - Wanted, Dead or Alive!

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Steven Sakadales 1 19.15 19.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 5 - We’ve Got A Runner!

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Sgt. Rhett Brunet 1 19.98 19.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 6 - I Am A United States Marshal!

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Gunpowder John 1 19.95 19.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

999001 Steven Sakadales 130.02

70866 Rawhide Ron 161.82

17741 Tom Toben 218.61
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Dagnabbit award by Time

Shooter Time Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Time Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Jack Sazerac COW US-VA 131.44 126.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Cardsharp COW US 192.68 187.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cops & Cowboys 2022 (10/29/22): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - They Shot The Hostage Stage 2 - Dos Cervezas Por Favor! Stage 3 - You Are All Under Arrest! Stage 4 - Wanted, Dead or Alive! Stage 5 - We’ve Got A Runner! Stage 6 - I Am A United States Marshal!

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Dutch Coroner COW 121.37 16.81 1 0 0 0 0 21.81 17.06 0 0 0 0 0 17.06 17.49 0 0 0 0 0 17.49 22.13 0 0 0 0 0 22.13 20.23 0 0 0 0 0 20.23 17.65 1 0 0 0 0 22.65

2 Steven Sakadales COP 130.02 21.53 0 0 0 0 0 21.53 18.61 0 0 0 0 0 18.61 19.97 0 0 0 0 0 19.97 19.15 0 0 0 0 0 19.15 26.55 0 0 0 0 0 26.55 24.21 0 0 0 0 0 24.21

3 Jack Sazerac COW 131.44 23.35 0 0 0 0 0 23.35 22.16 0 0 0 0 0 22.16 18.93 0 0 0 0 0 18.93 19.21 0 0 0 0 0 19.21 20.02 0 0 0 0 0 20.02 22.77 1 0 0 0 0 27.77

4 Gunpowder John COW 140.10 20.43 0 0 0 0 0 20.43 23.94 1 0 0 0 0 28.94 21.01 0 0 0 0 0 21.01 21.60 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 23.17 1 0 0 0 0 28.17 19.95 0 0 0 0 0 19.95

5 Sgt. Rhett Brunet COP 142.86 20.29 0 0 0 0 0 20.29 20.66 1 0 0 0 0 25.66 24.67 0 0 0 0 0 24.67 21.69 0 0 0 0 0 21.69 19.98 0 0 0 0 0 19.98 25.57 1 0 0 0 0 30.57

6 Wild Bill Diamond COW 156.45 21.50 0 0 0 0 0 21.50 21.30 0 0 0 0 0 21.30 28.52 0 0 0 0 0 28.52 30.83 0 0 0 0 0 30.83 23.72 0 0 0 0 0 23.72 20.58 0 1 0 0 0 30.58

7 Rawhide Ron COW 161.82 31.64 0 0 0 0 0 31.64 24.31 0 0 0 0 0 24.31 33.40 0 0 0 0 0 33.40 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96 23.27 0 0 0 0 0 23.27 24.24 0 0 0 0 0 24.24

8 M. T. Chambers COW 178.53 22.30 1 0 0 0 0 27.30 24.12 0 0 0 0 0 24.12 24.44 1 0 0 0 0 29.44 20.39 0 0 0 0 0 20.39 32.78 2 1 0 0 0 52.78 24.50 0 0 0 0 0 24.50

9 Deuce Diamondback COW 185.29 22.57 0 0 0 0 0 22.57 24.08 0 0 0 0 0 24.08 25.99 1 0 0 0 0 30.99 26.75 4 0 0 0 0 46.75 25.66 1 0 0 0 0 30.66 25.24 1 0 0 0 0 30.24

10 Ofc. C. Walsleben COP 186.07 27.00 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 24.51 1 0 0 0 0 29.51 29.18 0 0 0 0 0 29.18 26.73 0 0 0 0 0 26.73 28.50 0 1 0 0 0 38.50 35.15 0 0 0 0 0 35.15

11 Cardsharp COW 192.68 33.48 0 0 0 0 0 33.48 29.94 0 0 0 0 0 29.94 29.34 0 0 0 0 0 29.34 32.90 0 0 0 0 0 32.90 31.94 1 0 0 0 0 36.94 30.08 0 0 0 0 0 30.08

12 Trevor Echols COP 207.49 32.88 2 0 0 0 0 42.88 27.05 1 0 0 0 0 32.05 17.98 5 0 0 0 0 42.98 22.68 0 0 0 0 0 22.68 30.19 0 0 0 0 0 30.19 26.71 0 1 0 0 0 36.71

13 Tom Toben COW 218.61 42.90 0 0 0 0 0 42.90 37.13 0 0 0 0 0 37.13 31.56 0 0 0 0 0 31.56 34.84 0 0 0 0 0 34.84 35.09 0 0 0 0 0 35.09 37.09 0 0 0 0 0 37.09

14 LuckyBoy 1911 231.33 33.89 3 0 0 1 0 58.89 28.12 0 0 0 0 0 28.12 28.79 0 0 0 0 0 28.79 31.23 0 1 0 0 0 41.23 33.51 0 1 0 0 0 43.51 30.79 0 0 0 0 0 30.79

15 Mustang Major COW 295.85 50.09 4 0 0 0 0 70.09 40.61 0 0 0 0 0 40.61 43.07 0 0 0 0 0 43.07 48.13 0 0 0 0 0 48.13 50.48 0 0 0 0 0 50.48 43.47 0 0 0 0 0 43.47

16 The Maverick COW 313.70 43.17 2 0 0 0 0 53.17 36.90 1 0 0 0 0 41.90 54.35 2 0 0 0 0 64.35 41.82 1 0 0 0 0 46.82 41.18 0 1 0 0 0 51.18 56.28 0 0 0 0 0 56.28

17 Dr Teeth COW 315.22 53.33 0 0 0 0 0 53.33 40.15 0 0 0 0 0 40.15 52.60 2 0 0 0 0 62.60 52.44 0 0 0 0 0 52.44 59.96 1 0 0 0 0 64.96 41.74 0 0 0 0 0 41.74

18 Wandering Bill COW 320.15 36.14 0 0 0 0 0 36.14 47.72 0 1 0 0 0 57.72 37.62 2 0 0 0 0 47.62 56.21 0 0 0 0 0 56.21 68.17 1 0 0 0 0 73.17 49.29 0 0 0 0 0 49.29

19 Dead Eye Doc 1911 352.17 67.22 0 0 0 0 0 67.22 48.68 0 0 0 0 0 48.68 45.75 0 0 0 0 0 45.75 51.13 0 0 0 0 0 51.13 77.81 0 1 0 0 0 87.81 46.58 1 0 0 0 0 51.58

20 Chance Calico 1911 362.29 31.91 0 0 0 0 0 31.91 28.96 2 0 0 0 0 38.96 30.64 0 0 0 0 0 30.64 42.80 2 0 0 0 0 52.80 42.98 1 1 0 0 0 57.98 DNF - - - - 0 150.00

21 Whynot Earp COW 386.47 72.54 1 0 0 0 0 77.54 44.22 3 0 0 0 0 59.22 58.52 2 0 0 0 0 68.52 65.32 0 0 0 0 0 65.32 59.83 0 0 0 0 0 59.83 46.04 0 1 0 0 0 56.04

22 Wandering Moose COW 395.93 46.39 0 0 0 0 0 46.39 42.28 1 0 0 0 0 47.28 97.21 1 0 0 0 0 102.21 60.70 1 0 0 0 0 65.70 42.39 1 0 0 0 0 47.39 86.96 0 0 0 0 0 86.96

23 Sagebrush Sal 1911 462.90 51.60 0 0 0 0 0 51.60 128.93 6 0 0 0 0 158.93 69.01 1 0 0 0 0 74.01 45.24 0 0 0 0 0 45.24 50.99 0 0 0 0 0 50.99 77.13 1 0 0 0 0 82.13

24 Cotton-Eyed Joel COW 515.97 77.07 0 0 0 0 0 77.07 74.46 1 0 0 0 0 79.46 71.03 1 1 0 0 0 86.03 98.72 0 0 0 0 0 98.72 72.13 0 1 0 0 0 82.13 87.56 1 0 0 0 0 92.56

25 Sam Cantrell COW 557.08 73.02 4 0 0 0 0 93.02 84.25 2 0 0 0 0 94.25 115.25 4 0 0 0 0 135.25 76.99 3 0 0 0 0 91.99 69.72 0 0 0 0 0 69.72 67.85 1 0 0 0 0 72.85
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